109000041544

(Pe	equestor's Name)	
(140	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Address)		
•		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	siness Entity Name)	1
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
1	•	
		α
		nxy
•		IR M
	Office Use Only	$/$ XV \mathcal{U}^{\prime}



200081802572

12/07/06-01018-008 **25.00

SECRETAFY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

JEC -7 AM 10: 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: JUNGLE TRAIL ACQUISITION GROUP, LLC

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Chad Kelly P.O. Box 5200 Vero Beach, FL 32961

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lauren Hamilton at (772)562-2828

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee Signature \$30.00 Filing fee & \$\sime\$ \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\sime\$ \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32301

וורכט

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The name of a limited liability company is JUNGLE TRAIL ACQUISITION GROUP, LLC.
 - 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 04/27/2005 and assigned document number L05000041544.
 - 3. The date the dissolution was approved: September 7, 2006.
 - 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes: Conclusion of business.
 - 5. All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
 - 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members accordance with their respective rights and interests.
 - 7. There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

Signature	Printed Name	
MZ_	mark A-Brackott	
Odly	Charl H. Kelly	